

Agenda for  
Commission Conference  
October 29, 1996

DEPOSIT TREAS REC DATE

11391 DEPOSIT OCT 25 '96  
CASE

ITEM NO.

43\*\*PAA

DOCKET NO. 961116-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4308 issued to Mark A. Jones for violation of Rule 25-4.0161(2), F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees.

DOCKET NO. 961118-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4300 issued to Jean Trautwein for violation of Rule 25-4.0161(2), F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees.

DOCKET NO. 961119-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4286 issued to Mako Communications, Inc. for violation of Rule 25-4.0161(2), F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees.

DOCKET NO. 961120-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4288 issued to World Payphone, Inc. for violation of Rule 25-4.0161(2), F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees.

DOCKET NO. 961121-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4349 issued to W. P. Telcom, Inc. for violation of Rule 25-4.0161(2), F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees.

DOCKET NO. 961122-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4335 issued to William E. Ciccocanti for violation of Rule 25-4.0161(2), F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees.

DOCKET NO. 961123-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4332 issued to FAMCO of Tampa, Inc. for violation of Rule 25-4.0161(2), F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees.

DOCKET NO. 961124-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4328 issued to Irene A. Poulos d/b/a Poulos Public Communications for violation of Rule 25-4.0161(2), F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees.

ACK \_\_\_\_\_  
 AFA \_\_\_\_\_  
 APP \_\_\_\_\_  
 CAF \_\_\_\_\_  
 GMM   I    
 GTR \_\_\_\_\_  
 EAR \_\_\_\_\_  
 MFL   I    
 LFL \_\_\_\_\_  
 RFL \_\_\_\_\_  
 RFL \_\_\_\_\_  
 SEC   I    
 WAS \_\_\_\_\_  
 OTH \_\_\_\_\_

Dockets Opened: 9/17/96

Critical Date: None

**MAKO COMMUNICATIONS INC**  
 3500 N CAUSEWAY BLVD STE 160  
 METERIE LA 70002

1051

63-1385/631

PAY TO THE ORDER OF

*23 Oct 1996*  
 Florida Public Service Commission \$ 250.00  
 Two hundred fifty dollars :<sup>00</sup>/<sub>100</sub> DOLLARS



DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE

11165 OCT 25 '96

FOR Docket No. 961119-TC

FPSC-RECORDS/REPORTING